RV8H
Interface Relays
Slim, space-saving interface relays.
Smallest in its class!
22
Ultra-slim interface relays
Suitable for high density mounting
• Screw and spring clamp terminals

UL508
CSA C22.2 No. 14
UL listed, File No. E55996
EN61810-1
VDE No. 40030148
(RV1H relay only)
EU Low Voltage Directive
Interface Relays     Package Quantity: 1
Contact
Arrangement Coil Voltage
Part No.
Screw Terminal Spring Clamp Terminal
SPDT
6V DC RV8H-L-D6 RV8H-S-D6
9V DC RV8H-L-D9 RV8H-S-D9
12V DC RV8H-L-D12 RV8H-S-D12
18V DC RV8H-L-D18 RV8H-S-D18
24V DC RV8H-L-D24 RV8H-S-D24
12V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD12 RV8H-S-AD12
18V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD18 RV8H-S-AD18
24V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD24 RV8H-S-AD24
48V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD48 RV8H-S-AD48
60V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD60 RV8H-S-AD60
110-125V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD110 RV8H-S-AD110
220-240V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD220 RV8H-S-AD220
Accessories
Relay / Socket  Package Quantity: 1
Screw Terminal Spring Clamp Terminal
Interface Relay

RV1H-G-D48
RV8H-L-AD60 RV1H-G-D60 RV8H-S-AD60 RV1H-G-D60
RV8H-L-AD110 SV1H-07L-3 RV1H-G-D60 RV8H-S-AD110 SV1H-07LS-3 RV1H-G-D60
RV8H-L-AD220 SV1H-07L-4 RV1H-G-D60 RV8H-S-AD220 SV1H-07LS-4 RV1H-G-D60
3
RV8H Interface Relays
RV8H Interface Relays RV8H Interface Relays
Marking Plate  Package Quantity: 1
Shape Marking Part No.
No marking
Material: PBT (white)
Blank SV9Z-PW10
Vertical laser marking
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Material: PBT (white)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SV9Z-PW10-V1-10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 SV9Z-PW10-V11-20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SV9Z-PW10-V21-30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 SV9Z-PW10-V31-40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 SV9Z-PW10-V41-50
51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 SV9Z-PW10-V51-60
61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 SV9Z-PW10-V61-70
71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 SV9Z-PW10-V71-80
81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 SV9Z-PW10-V81-90
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 SV9Z-PW10-V91-100
A B C D E F G H I J SV9Z-PW10-VA-J
K L M N O P Q R S T SV9Z-PW10-VK-T
U V W X Y Z SV9Z-PW10-VU-Z
SV9Z-PW10-VGROUND
SV9Z-PW10-VAC
Horizontal laser marking
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Material: PBT (white)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SV9Z-PW10-H1-10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 SV9Z-PW10-H11-20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SV9Z-PW10-H21-30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 SV9Z-PW10-H31-40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 SV9Z-PW10-H41-50
51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 SV9Z-PW10-H51-60
61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 SV9Z-PW10-H61-70
71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 SV9Z-PW10-H71-80
81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 SV9Z-PW10-H81-90
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 10
0 SV9Z-PW10-H91-100
A B C D E F G H I J SV9Z-PW10-HA-J
K L M N O P Q R S T SV9Z-PW10-HK-T